
Tabitha Rickard
0407 518 709
tabithaleerickard@gmail.comt

Height: 152cm
Hair: Dark Brown / Medium 
Eyes: Dark Brown 

F I L M  
The Tamworths 

Life a Giggle     

Wendy West 

Molly

Brown Ink Productions, Dir Jane Mendoza   

Monkey Business Media, Dir.Neil Foley 

S H O R T  F I L M / V I D E O
CASA Educational 

What are you doing here

Compound Interest

Consenting Girl 

Youth 1 

Lady Luck

Mojo Productions. Dir Jade Smithard

Brown Ink Productions. Dir David Brown

Brown Ink Productions. Dir David Brown 

T H E A T R E   
Cuppa? 

Big Women 

Killing Game 

Linda (lead)

Bec (lead)

ensemble

Ladder Frame Theatre. Dir Chiara Angeli

Ladder Frame Theatre. Dir Zara Wilson 

Theatre Works. Dir Greg Stone

T R A I N I N G

Powerhouse Performers University                      

Acting for TV Workshop's with Ian Rawlings 

BA - Acting for Stage and Screen, Federation University Arts Academy

Screen Actors Studio Training 

S K I L L S  
- Contact Juggling    

- Basic Beatboxing

- Break Dancing 

- Hype MCing

- Stand Up Paddle Boarding

- Guitar 

- Singing

- Fishing 

P R E S E N T I N G    
Dancing With Our Stars 

Sonika Records 

Kickin Back In The Rat 

Talkabout

Presenter 

Presenter 

Presenter

Narrator 

Ballarat Foundation. Live Broadcast show 

Victorian State Government Program. Documentary 

City of Ballarat. Youtube Series 

ABC Regional Radio Show

T V C ' S
Youth Council TVC 

Side Bottoms (pilot)  

Telle Marketer 

Misty  

City of Ballarat. Dir Kiralee Greenhalgh

Brown Ink Productions. Dir Jane Mendoza 

2021

2019

2011

2002

2012

2008

2021

2008

2010

2007

2005

2021

2021

2006

2021

2006

2006

2003


