Tabitha Rickard

0407 518 709

tabithaleerickard@gmail.comt

Height: 152cm

Hair: Dark Brown / Medium

Eyes: Dark Brown



PRESENTING

2021	Dancing With Our Stars	Presenter	Ballarat Foundation. Live Broadcast show
2019	Sonika Records	Presenter	Victorian State Government Program. Documentary
2011 2002	Kickin Back In The Rat Talkabout	Presenter Narrator	City of Ballarat. Youtube Series ABC Regional Radio Show

FILM

2012	The Tamworths	Wendy West	Brown Ink Productions, Dir Jane Mendoza
2008	Life a Giggle	Molly	Monkey Business Media, Dir.Neil Foley

TVC'S

2021	Youth Council TVC	Telle Marketer	City of Ballarat. Dir Kiralee Greenhalgh
2008	Side Bottoms (pilot)	Misty	Brown Ink Productions. Dir Jane Mendoza

SHORT FILM/VIDEO

2010	CASA Educational	Consenting Girl	Mojo Productions. Dir Jade Smithard
2007	What are you doing here	Youth 1	Brown Ink Productions. Dir David Brown
2005	Compound Interest	Lady Luck	Brown Ink Productions. Dir David Brown

THEATRE

2021	Cuppa?	Linda (lead)	Ladder Frame Theatre. Dir Chiara Angeli
2021	Big Women	Bec (lead)	Ladder Frame Theatre. Dir Zara Wilson
2006	Killing Game	ensemble	Theatre Works. Dir Greg Stone

TRAINING

2021	Powerhouse Performers University
2006	Acting for TV Workshop's with Ian Rawlings
2006	BA - Acting for Stage and Screen, Federation University Arts Academy
2003	Screen Actors Studio Training

SKILLS

 Contact Juggling 	- Stand Up Paddle Boarding
- Basic Beatboxing	- Guitar
- Break Dancing	- Singing

Powerhouse Performers University

- Hype MCing - Fishing